

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1664 / 2017

Bharti Singh Tanwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr Naveen Mahajan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Shivendra Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

21/11/2017

It is stated that compliance of the order has not been made.

Issue notice to the respondents No.1 to 5, returnable within three weeks. Notices may be sent through ordinary process as well as by registered post.

(M.N.BHANDARI) J.

sunita/170

सत्यमेव जयते