

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1664/2017

Bharti Singh Tanwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr Naveen Mahajan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shivendra Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Y.S. Jadaun for Mr. SK Gupta, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

12/03/2018

Mr. Y.S. Jadaun for Mr. S.K. Gupta, AAG seeks one week's time to file reply.

Put up on 21.3.2018 at 2.00 PM, as prayed.

(ALOK SHARMA),J

DK