

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1664/2017

Bharti Singh Tanwar

----Petitioner

Versus

Mr Naveen Mahajan And Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arun Tanwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Raghav, AAG for respondent No.1 Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG for respondent No.3 & 5

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

16/09/2022

List the matter after three weeks, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

RAJAT KUMAR /93



सत्यमेव जयते