

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1664/2017

Bharti Singh Tanwar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Naveen Mahajan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Shivendra S. Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG assisted by Mr. Rahul Gupta Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG assisted by Mr. Ashutosh Udawat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

25/04/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI /47